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Campaign Finance Receipts
& Expenditures Report
1/10/2025

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing

Campaign Finance Candidate Name:Blake Carpenter
Filing Report Address: PO Box 186

Address2:

City: Derby Zip: 67037 County: Sedgwick
Home Phone: Business Phone:

Office Sought: State Representative District: 81

SUMMARY (covering the period from 10/25/2024 through 12/31/2024)

1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD

2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD

4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD

6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Governmental Ethics Commission
901 S. Kansas Ave.
Topeka,KS66612

Office (785) 296-4219
Fax (785) 296-2548
ethics.kansas.gov

Termination Report

(Schedule A) view/print

(Add Lines 1 and 2)

(Schedule C) view/print

Subtract Line 4 from 3)

(Schedule B) view/print

(Schedule D) view/print

$58,963.31

$8,850.00

$67,813.31

$9,712.18

$58,101.13

$0.00

$0.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my
knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a
false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 1/4/2025 8:43:50 PM
Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Blake Carpenter
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SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Blake Carpenter

Date

12/30/24

12/24/24

12/18/24

11/15/24

11/15/24

11/11/24

11/06/24

11/05/24

11/05/24

11/05/24

11/05/24

Name and Address
of Contributor

Charter Communications
12405 Powerscourt Dr

St Louis MO 63131

Kansas Cable PAC
900 S Kansas Ave
Suite 300
Topeka KS 66612

American Society of
Anesthesiologists PAC
1061 American Lane
Schaumburg IL 60173

Kansas Crossing Casino,
LC
1275 S Hwy 89
Pittsburg KS 66762

NASCAR Holdings LLC
1 Daytona Blvd
Daytona Beach FL 32114

CoreCivic

5501 Virgina Way
Suite 110
Brentwood TN 37027

Jump Start Stores Inc
1425 E Douglas
Suite 300
Wichita KS 67211

HCA Kansas Good
Government Fund
550 N Hillside St
Wichita KS 67214

Merck Sharp & Dohme
LLC
126 E Lincoln Ave
Rahway NJ 7065

Freestate PAC
PO Box 541
Belleville KS 66935

PMI Global Services Inc
2350 Kemer Blvd

Type of Payment

Cash, Check, Loan, E-funds,
Other

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Occupation of
Individual Giving
More Than $150

Amount

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00



111/05/24

111/05/24

110/30/24

10/29/24

110/28/24

110/28/24

110/28/24

10/28/24

10/28/24

Suite 250
SanRafael CA 94901

Prairie Band Potawatomi
Nation

16281 Q Road
Mayetta KS 66509

PAC of Kansas

Opthalmologists
lOWPhillipRd
Suite 120
Vemon Hills IL 60061

ONEOK Employees PAC
PO Box 871
Tulsa OK 74102

Kansas Chiropractic
Association PAC
800 SW Jackson
Suite 1416 C
Topeka KS 66612

Invenergy LLC
One South Wacker
Suite 1800
Chicago IL 60606

Shawnee Tribe
PO Box 1447
Shawnee OK 74802

Keep Kansas Red PAC
9634 E Clubhouse Ct
Wichita KS 67226

Vertex Pharmaceuticals
Incorporated Political
Contributions
50 Northern Ave
Boston MA 2210

Jeanette White
1237 E Waters Edge St
Derby KS 67037

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check Retired

$500.00

$250.00

$400.00

$250.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$250.00

$200.00

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD

$8850.00

$0
$0
$0

$8850.00
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SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: Blake Carpenter

Date

12/20/24

12/20/24

12/18/24

12/15/24

12/13/24

12/11/24

12/09/24

12/07/24

12/02/24

Name and Address

Zoom
Not Available
Not Available NA

US Logo
520 N West St
Wichita KS 67203

The Pin People
1 Paragon Dr
Suite 150
Montvale NJ 7645

5.11
8U3EKeUoggDr
Suite 400
Wichita KS 67207

IVfailchimp
Not Available
Not Available NA

Amazon
Not Available
Not Available NA

The Sunflower State Journal

Not Available
Not Available NA

The Pin People
1 Paragon Dr
Suite 150
Montvale NJ 7645

Google
Not Available
Not Available NA

Purpose of Expenditure

or Disbursement

Subscription

Miscellaneous Campaign logo added to

jacket

Miscellaneous Intern lapel pins

Supplies Campaign Jacket - Added logo
with US Logo

Subscription

Miscellaneous Capitol Office Mini
Fridge

Subscription

Miscellaneous Helped pay for House

lapel pins

Subscription GSuite

Amount

$17.27]

$16.32

$480.00

$58.58

$26.50

$209.71

$160.00

$1,000.00

$28.80



12/02/24

11/29/24

11/26/24

11/21/24

11/20/24

11/14/24

11/13/24

11/13/24

11/12/24

11/12/24

11/11/24

11/11/24

Google
Not Available
Not Available NA

Postable
Not Available
Not Available NA

Mid Con Cathedral Parking
Not Available
Not Available NA

Antoniya Irmess Portraits

405 N Osage Rd
Derby KS 67037

Zoom
Not Available
Not Available NA

Southwest Airlines

Not Available
Not Available NA

Mailchimp
Not Available
Not Available NA

United Airlines
Not Available
Not Available NA

Capitol Commission

6600SWWentlyLn
Topeka KS 66614

Iron Rail Brewery
705 S Kansas Ave

Topeka KS 66603

Baron Steakhouse
1911 E Kansas Ave
Garden City KS 67846

Clarion Inn
19 HE Kansas Ave
Garden City KS 67846

Subscription Google Voice

Miscellaneous Online Christmas card

vendor

Meeting/Travel Parking lot fee

Miscellaneous Christmas Card Family
Photos

Subscription

Meeting/Travel ALEC Winter Meeting

Subscription Online Newsletter

Meeting/Travel ALEC AI Taskforce

Donation/Contrib

Meeting/Travel

Meeting/Travel Leadership Dinner

Meeting/Travel Leadership Tour

$13.87

$956.58

$2.00

$594.00

$17.27

$405.97

$26.50

$775.94

$500.00

$23.78

$800.00

$127.55



11/10/24

11/10/24

11/09/24

11/08/24

11/08/24

11/05/24

11/05/24

11/05/24

11/04/24

11/04/24

11/04/24

11/01/24

Nick and Jakes
6830 W 135th St
Overland Park KS 66223

Chicken Annie's

1271 S 220th St
Pittsburg KS 66762

Candlewood Suites
10920 Parallel Pkwy
Kansas City KS 66109

Danny's Bar & Grill

10940 Parallel Pkwy
Suite Q
Kansas City KS 66109

Candlewood Suites

914SWHendersonRd
Topeka KS 66615

Lowe's Home Centers, LLC
424 W Patriot Ave
Derby KS 67037

Walmart Supercenter
2020 Nelson Dr
Derby KS 67037

Casey's

103 W Patriot Ave
Derby KS 67037

Google
Not Available
Not Available NA

Google
Not Available
Not Available NA

Michael Archer
4541 Bauer Farm Dr

Apt €08
Lawrence KS 66049

Lowe's Home Centers, LLC
424 W Patriot Ave
Derby KS 67037

Meeting/Travel Leadership Lunch

Meeting/Travel Leadership Dinner

Meeting/Travel Leadership Tour

Miscellaneous Leadership dinner

Meeting/Travel Leadership Tour

Supplies Fliers to cut zip ties

Supplies Tape

Miscellaneous Filled up gas in truck I

borrowed to pick up signs

Subscription GSuite

Subscription Google Voice

Miscellaneous Campaign Help

Supplies Zip ties

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

$280.69

$177.21

$197.94

$109.00

$109.32

$6.78

$7.39

$35.16

$28.80

$13.87

$2,500.00

$5.38

$9712.18



Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less $0|
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD $9712.18
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