#### Print this form or Go Back



# Campaign Finance Receipts & Expenditures Report 1/10/2025

Governmental Ethics Commission 901 S. Kansas Ave. Topeka, KS 66612 Office (785) 296-4219 Fax (785) 296-2548 ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate

**Amended Filing** 

**Termination Report** 

Campaign Finance Candidate Name: Blake Carpenter

Filing Report Address: PO Box 186

Address2:

City: Derby Zip: 67037 County: Sedgwick

Home Phone: Business Phone:

Office Sought: State Representative District: 81

SUMMARY (covering the period from 10/25/2024 through 12/31/2024		en kronisa negyeb saarsel Van 1800 kom hända õhe salatuk valendelellä Sullisen õmes Vasinklain
1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD		\$58,963.31
2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS	(Schedule A) <u>view/print</u>	\$8,850.00
3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD	(Add Lines 1 and 2)	\$67,813.31
4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS	(Schedule C) view/print	\$9,712.18
5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD	Subtract Line 4 from 3)	\$58,101.13
6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS	(Schedule B) <u>view/print</u>	\$0.00
7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS	(Schedule D) view/print	\$0.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 1/4/2025 8:43:50 PM

Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Blake Carpenter

Print this form or Go Back

### **SCHEDULE A**

## CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Blake Carpenter

	Name and Address	Type of Payment	Occupation of	Amorrat
Date	of Contributor	Cash, Check, Loan, E-funds, Other	Individual Giving More Than \$150	Amount
12/30/24	Charter Communications 12405 Powerscourt Dr St Louis MO 63131	Check		\$500.00
12/24/24	Kansas Cable PAC 900 S Kansas Ave Suite 300 Topeka KS 66612	Check		\$500.00
12/18/24	American Society of Anesthesiologists PAC 1061 American Lane Schaumburg IL 60173	Check		\$500.00
11/15/24	Kansas Crossing Casino, LC 1275 S Hwy 89 Pittsburg KS 66762	Check		\$500.00
11/15/24	NASCAR Holdings LLC 1 Daytona Blvd Daytona Beach FL 32114	Check		\$500.00
11/11/24	CoreCivic 5501 Virgina Way Suite 110 Brentwood TN 37027	Check		\$500.00
11/06/24	Jump Start Stores Inc 1425 E Douglas Suite 300 Wichita KS 67211	Check		\$500.00
11/05/24	HCA Kansas Good Government Fund 550 N Hillside St Wichita KS 67214	Check		\$500.00
11/05/24	Merck Sharp & Dohme LLC 126 E Lincoln Ave Rahway NJ 7065	Check		\$500.00
11/05/24	Freestate PAC PO Box 541 Belleville KS 66935	Check		\$500.00
11/05/24	PMI Global Services Inc 2350 Kerner Blvd	Check		\$500.00

	Suite 250 San Rafael CA 94901			
11/05/24	Prairie Band Potawatomi Nation 16281 Q Road Mayetta KS 66509	Check		\$500.00
11/05/24	PAC of Kansas Opthalmologists 10 W Phillip Rd Suite 120 Vernon Hills IL 60061	Check		\$250.00
10/30/24	ONEOK Employees PAC PO Box 871 Tulsa OK 74102	Check		\$400.00
10/29/24	Kansas Chiropractic Association PAC 800 SW Jackson Suite 1416 C Topeka KS 66612	Check	·	\$250.00
10/28/24	Invenergy LLC One South Wacker Suite 1800 Chicago IL 60606	Check		\$500.00
10/28/24	Shawnee Tribe PO Box 1447 Shawnee OK 74802	Check		\$500.00
10/28/24	Keep Kansas Red PAC 9634 E Clubhouse Ct Wichita KS 67226	Check		\$500.00
10/28/24	Vertex Pharmaceuticals Incorporated Political Contributions 50 Northern Ave Boston MA 2210	Check		\$250.00
10/28/24	Jeanette White 1237 E Waters Edge St Derby KS 67037	Check	Retired	\$200.00
	ed Receipts for Period			\$8850.00
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)			\$0	
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)			\$0	
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD			\$8850.00	

Print this form or Go Back

### **SCHEDULE C**

## EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: Blake Carpenter

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
12/20/24	Zoom Not Available Not Available NA	Subscription	\$17.27
12/20/24	US Logo 520 N West St Wichita KS 67203	Miscellaneous Campaign logo added to jacket	\$16.32
12/18/24	The Pin People 1 Paragon Dr Suite 150 Montvale NJ 7645	Miscellaneous Intern lapel pins	\$480.00
12/15/24	5.11 8113 E Kellogg Dr Suite 400 Wichita KS 67207	Supplies Campaign Jacket - Added logo with US Logo	\$58.58
12/13/24	Mailchimp Not Available Not Available NA	Subscription	\$26.50
12/11/24	Amazon Not Available Not Available NA	Miscellaneous Capitol Office Mini Fridge	\$209.71
12/09/24	The Sunflower State Journal Not Available Not Available NA	Subscription	\$160.00
12/07/24	The Pin People 1 Paragon Dr Suite 150 Montvale NJ 7645	Miscellaneous Helped pay for House lapel pins	\$1,000.00
12/02/24	Google Not Available Not Available NA	Subscription GSuite	\$28.80

12/02/24	Google Not Available Not Available NA	Subscription Google Voice	\$13.87
11/29/24	Postable Not Available Not Available NA	Miscellaneous Online Christmas card vendor	\$956.58
11/26/24	Mid Con Cathedral Parking Not Available Not Available NA	Meeting/Travel Parking lot fee	\$2.00
11/21/24	Antoniya Inness Portraits 405 N Osage Rd Derby KS 67037	Miscellaneous Christmas Card Family Photos	\$594.00
11/20/24	Zoom Not Available Not Available NA	Subscription	\$17.27
11/14/24	Southwest Airlines Not Available Not Available NA	Meeting/Travel ALEC Winter Meeting	\$405.97
11/13/24	Mailchimp Not Available Not Available NA	Subscription Online Newsletter	\$26.50
11/13/24	United Airlines Not Available Not Available NA	Meeting/Travel ALEC AI Taskforce	\$775.94
11/12/24	Capitol Commission 6600 SW Wently Ln Topeka KS 66614	Donation/Contrib	\$500.00
11/12/24	Iron Rail Brewery 705 S Kansas Ave Topeka KS 66603	Meeting/Travel	\$23.78
11/11/24	Baron Steakhouse 1911 E Kansas Ave Garden City KS 67846	Meeting/Travel Leadership Dinner	\$800.00
11/11/24	Clarion Inn 1911 E Kansas Ave Garden City KS 67846	Meeting/Travel Leadership Tour	\$127.55

1/10/24	Nick and Jakes 6830 W 135th St Overland Park KS 66223	Meeting/Travel Leadership Lunch	\$280.69
1/10/24	Chicken Annie's 1271 S 220th St Pittsburg KS 66762	Meeting/Travel Leadership Dinner	\$177.21
1/09/24	Candlewood Suites 10920 Parallel Pkwy Kansas City KS 66109	Meeting/Travel Leadership Tour	\$197.94
11/08/24	Danny's Bar & Grill 10940 Parallel Pkwy Suite Q Kansas City KS 66109	Miscellaneous Leadership dinner	\$109.00
11/08/24	Candlewood Suites 914 SW Henderson Rd Topeka KS 66615	Meeting/Travel Leadership Tour	\$109.32
11/05/24	Lowe's Home Centers, LLC 424 W Patriot Ave Derby KS 67037	Supplies Pliers to cut zip ties	\$6.78
11/05/24	Walmart Supercenter 2020 Nelson Dr Derby KS 67037	Supplies Tape	\$7.39
11/05/24	Casey's 103 W Patriot Ave Derby KS 67037	Miscellaneous Filled up gas in truck I borrowed to pick up signs	\$35.16
11/04/24	Google Not Available Not Available NA	Subscription GSuite	\$28.80
11/04/24	Google Not Available Not Available NA	Subscription Google Voice	\$13.87
11/04/24	Michael Archer 4541 Bauer Farm Dr Apt C08 Lawrence KS 66049	Miscellaneous Campaign Help	\$2,500.00
11/01/24	Lowe's Home Centers, LLC 424 W Patriot Ave Derby KS 67037	Supplies Zip ties	\$5.38
Tatal Hamize	ed Expenditures This Period		\$9712.18

***************************************	Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less	\$0
-	TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD	\$9712.18

Print this form or Go Back